Between 7/1/2014 12:00:00 AM and 7/31/2014 11:59:59 PM

N.and S. MAPLE

incigent Number JOccurrence Dt

140033210

140034313
140035575

140035919

140036285
140037490

MILLER

7/5/2014

7/12/2014
7/19/2014

7/22/2014

7/24/2014
7/30/2014

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY - MDOP (OTHER)
FAMILY TROUBLE
NEIGHBORHOOD TROUBLE

ASSAULT/ BATTERY/SIMPLE (INCL
DOMESTIC AND POLICE OFFICER

FAMILY TROUBLE
FAMILY TROUBLE

incident Numper Jocsurrence Dt

140036287
140036292
140036922
140037664

7/24/2014
7/2412014
7/27/2014
7/31/2014

Baker Commons

incident Numper Joccurrence Dt

140035678

PLATT

7/20/2014

WELFARE CHECK

DISORDERLY PERSON - NO REPORT - AA
WELFARE CHECK

DISORDERLY PERSON - NO REPORT - AA

BURGLARY ALARM

incident NumberJoccurrence patet

140036833

7/27/2014

ASSIST MEDICAL
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